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Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending
Stan Akerman AIG stan.akerman@aig.com Both Days
Connor Anastasio AIG connor.anastasio@aig.com July 14 (Education and Networking)
Rawle Bertrand AIG rawle.bertrand@aig.com Both Days
Arlene Cabrera AIG arlene.cabrera2@aig.com Both Days
Daravan Hansrisuk AIG Daravan.hansrisuk@aig.com July 14 (Education and Networking)
Wilstak Lam AIG Wilstak.Lam@aig.com Both Days
Morris Marks AIG morris.marks@aig.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
Joseph Mathew AIG joseph.mathew@aig.com Both Days
Oscar Moloche AIG oscar.moloche@aig.com Both Days
Patricia Stallone AIG patricia.stallone@aig.com Both Days
Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com Both Days
Chun (Jake) Yang AIG chun.yang@aig.com Both Days
Laura Zoll AIG laura.zoll@aig.com Both Days
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both Days
Cyndy Noonan AIRROC cyndy@airroc.org Both Days
Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both Days
Timothy Porter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. timothy.porter@allianzrm-us.com Both Days
Laura Fuesting Allstate laura.fuesting@allstate.com Both Days
Sharon Ceaser Allstate Insurance Company sharon.ceaser@allstate.com Both Days
Theresa Dickey Allstate Insurance Company tdickey@allstate.com Both Days
Stanley Gagliardi Allstate Insurance Company Stanley.Gagliardi@allstate.com Both Days
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both Days
Kay Wilde Allstate Insurance Company kwilde@allstate.com Both Days
Marcus Doran American International Group, Inc. (AIG) Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both Days
Bina T. Dagar Ameya Consulting, LLC bdagar@ameyaconsulting.com Both Days
Cortnee Bulifant ANS Solutions CortneeB@ans-solutions.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
Ann Field Aon ann.field7@aon.com Both Days
Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com Both Days
Michael Merlo Aon mike.merlo@aon.com Both Days
Barbara Sutherland Argo Group bsuthe3528@charter.net Both Days
Anita Amos Argo Group US aamos@argogroupus.com July 14 (Education and Networking)
Agnes Firemann Argo Group US afiremann@argogroupus.com Both Days
Betsy Mitchell Armour Risk Management Inc. bmitchell@armourrisk.com Both Days
Steve McElhiney Artex Risk Steve_McElhiney@artexrisk.com Both Days
Paul Hearn Baralmar Advisors LLC paulhearn@baralmarllc.com Both Days
Keith Kaplan Bedivere Insurance Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both Days
Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both Days
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group (Chubb) Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Kathy Johnston Brandywine Holdings Kathleen.johnston@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Max Olsan Chubb maxwell.olsan@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Susan S. Claflin Claflin Consulting Services LLC claflin.arbs@gmail.com Both Days
Paul Ogni Crawford & Company Italia p.ogni@crawco.it Both Days
Ilan Katz Dentons ilan.katz@dentons.com Both Days
Ira Kotel Dentons ira.kotel@dentons.com Both Days
Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com Both Days
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both Days
Harry Gorman Enstar harry.gorman@enstargroup.com July 14 (Education and Networking)
James Mills Enstar US james.mills@enstargroup.com Both Days
Mae Mahmud EnstarGroup mae.mahmud@enstargroup.com Both Days
HENRY French Fleming Re hfrench@flemingreinsurance.com Both Days
Stephen Minor Fleming Re sminor@flemingreinsurance.com Both Days
Eric Haller Fleming Re Ltd. ehaller@flemingreinsurance.com Both Days
Thomas Bush Freeborn & Peters LLP tbush@freeborn.com Both Days
John O'Bryan Freeborn & Peters LLP jobryan@freeborn.com Both Days
Daniel Link Gallagher Bassett daniel_link@gbtpa.com Both Days
Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both Days
Megan Nelson Gallagher Bassett Megan_Nelson@gbtpa.com Both Days
Joe Powell Gallagher Bassett Joseph_powell@gbtpa.com Both Days
Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com Both Days
Jon Stambaugh Gallagher Bassett jon_stambaugh@gbtpa.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
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Andrew Rothseid Gallagher Re Andrew_Rothseid@GallagherRe.com Both Days
Tara Forschino Genesis Legacy Solutions tara.forschino@glslimited.com Both Days
Gregory Spore Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC Gregory.A.Spore@guycarp.com Both Days
Howard Page HR Page Consulting LLP howard.page@hrpageconsulting.com Both Days
Kathy Barker KB Consulting LLC kbarkerconsulting@gmail.com Both Days
Jonathan Bank Locke Lord LLP jbank@lockelord.com Both Days
Al Bottalico Locke Lord LLP al.bottalico@lockelord.com Both Days
Wyatt Wachtel MHR Fund Management wwachtel@mhrfund.com Both Days
Stephen DiCenso Milliman stephen.dicenso@milliman.com Both Days
Jason Russ Milliman Inc. jason.russ@milliman.com Both Days
Jaime Bruck Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP JBruck@moundcotton.com Both Days
Ray Mastrangelo Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP rmastrangelo@moundcotton.com Both Days
Christopher Claus Munich Re cclaus@munichre.com Both Days
Gregory Caruso Munich Re America GCaruso@munichre.com Both Days
Caroline Ferrara Munich Re America cferrara@munichre.com Both Days
Lourdes Francisco Munich Re America lourdes.francisco@munichre.com Both Days
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com Both Days
Monika Siembida Munich Re America msiembida@munichre.com Both Days
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com Both Days
Joseph F. Scognamiglio Nem Re Receivables, LLC joescogg@gmail.com Both Days
Mikal Thomas OCIL Property Claims Manager Oil Casualty Insurance, Ltd. mikal.thomas@ocil.bm Both Days
Andy Schallhorn Oklahoma Insurance Department andrew.schallhorn@oid.ok.gov Both Days
Jamin Dawes Oklahoma Receivership Office, Inc. jdawes@okaro.org Both Days
Donna Wilson Oklahoma Receivership Office, Inc. dwilson@okaro.org Both Days
John Burge Portage Holdings jburge@portageholdings.com Both Days
MICHAEL CURRAN Portage Holdings mcurran@portageholdings.com Both Days
Teresa Snider Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP tsnider@porterwright.com Both Days
Albert Miller Pro Tucket al.miller@pro-global.com Both Days
Stella Bleikhman PwC stella.bleikhman@pwc.com Both Days
Ed Gibney R&Q Solutions, LLC ed.gibney@rqih.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
Geanina Bennett Resolute Management Inc. gbennett@resolutemgmt.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Susan Luther Resolute Management Inc. sluther@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Anna Tesmenitsky Resolute Management Inc. atesmenitsky@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Kathryn Reynolds RiverStone kathryn_reynolds@trg.com Both Days
Rose-Marie Balboni RiverStone Claims Management rose-marie_balboni@trg.com Both Days
Stewart Richmond RiverStone Resources LLC stewart_richmond@trg.com Both Days
Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Management Company MPetillo@romre.com Both Days
Wesley Sunu Sentry Insurance wesley.sunu@sentry.com Both Days
Ken Battis Swiss Re Ken_Battis@swissre.com Both Days
Kathryn Christ Swiss Re kathryn_christ@swissre.com Both Days
Michael Diggin Swiss Re Michael_Diggin@swissre.com Both Days
Kurt Johnson Swiss Re kurt_johnson@swissre.com Both Days
Sunny Liu Swiss Re Sunny_Liu@swissre.com Both Days
Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com Both Days
Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both Days
David Presley Swiss Re David_Presley@swissre.com Both Days
Janic Schilling Swiss Re janic_schilling@swissre.com Both Days
Lisa Simon Swiss Re Lisa_Simon@swissre.com Both Days
Paolo Turri Swiss Re paolo_turri@swissre.com Both Days
Margaret Bierbaum The Hartford margaret.bierbaum@thehartford.com Both Days
John Capuzzo The Hartford john.capuzzo@thehartford.com Both Days
Doug Castle The Hartford douglas.castle@thehartford.com Both Days
Bill Dunnirvine The Hartford william.dunnirvine@thehartford.com Both Days
Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both Days
Corey Hinton The Hartford corey.hinton@thehartford.com Both Days
michael nendick The Hartford mnendick@thehartford.com Both Days
Paul O'Brien The Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com Both Days
George Paquin The Hartford george.paquin@thehartford.com Both Days
Kaila Ratchford The Hartford kaila.ratchford@thehartford.com July 13 (Education and Networking)
Suzanne Rubbico The Hartford suzanne.rubbico@thehartford.com Both Days
Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com Both Days
Lindsay York Carter The Hartford lindsay.yorkcarter@thehartford.com Both Days
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Anna Dill TigerRisk Partners adill@tigerrisk.com Both Days
Jessica Groenewegen TigerRisk Partners jgroenewegen@tigerrisk.com Both Days
Carol Baldwin Travelers cbaldwin@travelers.com July 14 (Education and Networking)
Jeannette Ben-Singh Travelers jbensing@travelers.com July 14 (Education and Networking)
Diana Kinslow Travelers dkinslow@travelers.com July 14 (Education and Networking)
Tina LeBlanc Travelers tmleblan@travelers.com Both Days
Richard Melesky Travelers rmelesky@travelers.com Both Days
Sarah Russell Travelers srussell@travelers.com Both Days
Carol Sullo Travelers csullo@travelers.com Both Days
Robert Walsh White and Willams LLP walshr@whiteandwilliams.com Both Days
Randy Maniloff White and Williams LLP maniloffr@whiteandwilliams.com Both Days
Daryn Rush White and Williams LLP Rushd@whiteandwilliams.com Both Days
Sandy Santomenno Willis Towers Watson sandra.santomenno@willistowerswatson.com Both Days
Phillip Drewer Zurich Legacy Solutions phillip.drewer@zurichna.com Both Days
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions ("ZLS") john.skowronski@zurich.com Both Days


